Profec T-piece 45° PVC-U 160
mm glue socket 6bar grey
(0110279)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour grey
Material PVC-U
Connection glue socket
Size 160 mm
Pressure 6 bar

DIMENSIONS

L 245 mm
@Di-1 160 mm
@Di-2 160 mm
@Di-3 160 mm
Ct-1 173.5 mm
Cr-1 173.5 mm
3 45°
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